
ALLOGRAFT
C A T A L O G



Enabling patient movement, health, and wellbeing

by transforming the gift of donated human tissue

into enhanced life science products.

OUR MISSION

AlloSource, a life sciences organization, helps restore patient 

functionality by transforming the gift of human tissue donation into 

enhanced medical products that enable a life of movement, health, 

and wellbeing. We partner with medical professionals and biomedical 

companies who share our drive for innovation and quality in the use of 

human tissue allografts for medical advancements. Headquartered in 

Centennial, Colorado, we have served a global marketplace since 1994. 

Learn more at allosource.org.



To order call 800.557.3587 A LLOSOURCE  A LLOG RAFT  CATALOG

CONTENTS

ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

AlloMend®. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1-3 

AlloSkin™ AC . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

AMNIOTIC MEMBRANE

AlloWrap® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4 

AlloWrap® Dry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

BONES

AlloFuse® Cervical Spacers. . . . 5-8 

Bicortical Ilium Blocks . . . . . . . . . 9 

Bicortical Iliac Dowels. . . . . . . . . . 9 

Ilium. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9 

Cancellous Chips . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10 

Cancellous Crushed . . . . . . . . . . . 11 

Cancellous Cubes . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11 

Cancellous Blocks . . . . . . . . . . . . 11 

Cortical/Cancellous Chips. . . . . . 12 

Cortical Struts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 

Femurs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12 

Femoral Heads. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 

Femoral Shafts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13 

Femoral Segments. . . . . . . . . . . . 13 

Fibulas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 

Fibular Shafts. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14  

Fibular Segments. . . . . . . . . . . . . 14 

Humeral Shafts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15 

Humerus . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15 

Patellar Wedges. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15 

Radial Segments . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 

Radius . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 

Ribs  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16 

Tibias . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17 

Tibial Shafts . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17 

Tibial Segments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17 

Tricortical Ilium Strips. . . . . . . . . 18 

Tricortical Ilium Wedges. . . . . . . 18 

Hemi-Pelvis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19 

Ulnas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19 

Ulnar Segments . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19 

Unicortical Dowels . . . . . . . . . . . 20

BONE FIBERS

AlloFuse® Fibers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21 

AlloFuse® Micro Fibers. . . . . . . . . 21 

AlloFuse® Fiber Boats. . . . . . . . . . 21

CARTILAGE

ProChondrix® CR . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22 

Costal Cartilage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

CELLULAR BONE

AlloFuse® Select CM . . . . . . . . . . . 23

DEMINERALIZED BONE MATRIX

Cancellous Bone. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24 

AlloFlex® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24 

AlloFuse® DBM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25 

AlloFuse® Plus DBM . . . . . . . . . . . 26 

AlloGro®. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 26

SPLIT-THICKNESS DERMIS

AlloSkin™. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27 

PureSkin™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27 

PureSkin™ XL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

TENDONS, LIGAMENTS 
AND FASCIA 

AceConnex® . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28 

AlloConnex®  

 Fascia Lata . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 28 

 Achilles . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29-30 

 Anterior Tibialis . . . . . . . 29-30 

 Gracilis . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29-30 

 Patellar Ligaments . . . . . 29-30 

 Peroneus Longus . . . . . . 29-30 

 Posterior Tibialis . . . . . . . 29-30 

 Semitendinosus . . . . . . . 29-30 

 Quadricep . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29-30 

ReConnex™ . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 30

ORDERING, SHIPPING  
& RETURNS. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

QUALITY ASSURANCE . . . . 31

INDEX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

6278 S Troy Cir 
Centennial, CO 80111 

USA

Main  720.873.0213 
toll free  800.557.3587

allosource.org 

A Non-Profit Organization 
Copyright© 2025



1 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

LW

AlloMend® Extra-Thick (XT) 
ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

AlloMend® Thick (T) 
ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

L

W

L
W

*1 cm Non-Meshed Border

*1 cm Non-Meshed Border

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Non-Meshed 0.5-1.0 mm 2 cm 4 cm 8 cm2 Sterile Ambient  73583008

Non-Meshed 0.5-1.0 mm 4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient  73583016

Non-Meshed 0.5-1.0 mm 4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient  73583032

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm 6 cm 16 cm 96 cm2 Sterile Ambient  73583096

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm 8 cm 16 cm 128 cm2 Sterile Ambient  73583128

Non-Meshed 0.5-1.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient  73583320

1:1* 0.5-1.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient  77583320

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 2 cm 4 cm 8 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083008

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083016

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 2 cm 12 cm 24 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083024

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083032

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 12 cm 48 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083048

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 16 cm 64 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083064

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 6 cm 12 cm 72 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083072

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 6 cm 16 cm 96 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083096

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 16 cm 128 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083128

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 16 cm 128 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77383128

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083320

1:1* 1.0-2.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77383320

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Non-Meshed 2.0-3.0 mm 4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73183016

Non-Meshed 2.0-3.0 mm 4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73183032

Non-Meshed 2.0-3.0 mm 4 cm 16 cm 64 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73183064

Non-Meshed 2.0-3.0 mm 6 cm 16 cm 96 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73183096

Non-Meshed 2.0-3.0 mm 8 cm 16 cm 128 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73183128

AlloMend® Medium (M) 
ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX



To order call 800.557.3587 2A LLOSOURCE®

L
W

AlloMend® Extra Large (XL) 
ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

AlloMend® Ultra Thick (UT) 
ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

LW

*1 cm Non-Meshed Border

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Non-Meshed 3.0–4.0 mm 4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73283016

Non-Meshed 3.0–4.0 mm 4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73283032

Non-Meshed 3.0–4.0 mm 5 cm 7 cm 35 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73283035

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Non-meshed 0.5-1.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73583320

1:1* 0.5-1.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77583320

Non-meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient 73083320

1:1* 1.0-2.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77383320

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm (M) 8 cm 14 cm 112 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77503112

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm (T) 8 cm 14 cm 112 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77303112

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm (M) 10 cm 18 cm 180 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77503180

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm (T) 10 cm 18 cm 180 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77383180

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm (M) 12 cm 22 cm 264 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77503264

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm (T) 12 cm 22 cm 264 cm2 Sterile Ambient 77303264

W

L

AlloMend® Mesh Shaped 
ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

LEARN MORE



3 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

W

L

ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

L

W

AlloSkin™ AC 
ACELLULAR DERMAL SUBSTRATE

L
W

AlloMend® Duo 
ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

AlloMend® Duo Mesh Shaped 
ACELLULAR DERMAL MATRIX

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 2 cm 4 cm 8 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78083008

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78083032

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 6 cm 12 cm 72 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78083072

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 10 cm 80 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78083080

Non-Meshed 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 12 cm 96 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78083096

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 16 cm 64 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78383064

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 6 cm 12 cm 72 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78383072

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 10 cm 80 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78383080

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 12 cm 96 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78383096

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 16 cm 128 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78383128

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 20 cm 160 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78383160

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 16 cm 20 cm 320 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78383320

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 14 cm 112 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78303112

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 10 cm 18 cm 180 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78303180

1:1 1.0-2.0 mm 12 cm 22 cm 264 cm2 Sterile Ambient 78303264

MESH THICKNESS WIDTH LENGTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Non-Meshed 0.5-1.0 mm 4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5016-61830

Non-Meshed 0.5-1.0 mm 4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5032-61830

Non-Meshed 0.5-1.0 mm 4 cm 12 cm 48 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5048-61830

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm 2 cm 4 cm 8 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5108-61030

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm 4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5116-61030

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm 4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5132-61030

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm 4 cm 12 cm 48 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5148-61030

1:1 0.5-1.0 mm 8 cm 12 cm 96 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5196-61030

2:1 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5216-61831

2:1 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5232-61831

2:1 1.0-2.0 mm 4 cm 12 cm 48 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5248-61831

2:1 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 12 cm 96 cm2 Sterile Ambient 5296-61831

2:1 1.0-2.0 mm 8 cm 16 cm 128 cm2 Sterile Ambient 52128-61831



To order call 800.557.3587 4A LLOSOURCE®

W
L

AMNION LEARN MORE

AlloWrap® Dry
AMNIOTIC MEMBRANE

AlloWrap®
AMNIOTIC MEMBRANE

STERILE 
BACKING

W

L

LENGTH WIDTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2 cm 2 cm 4 cm2 Sterile Ambient 70120004

2 cm 4 cm 8 cm2 Sterile Ambient 70120008

4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient 70120016

4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 70120032

LENGTH WIDTH AREA CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2 cm 2 cm 4 cm2 Sterile Ambient 70220204

2 cm 4 cm 8 cm2 Sterile Ambient 70220208

4 cm 4 cm 16 cm2 Sterile Ambient 70220216

4 cm 8 cm 32 cm2 Sterile Ambient 70220232



5 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

BONE CORTICAL/CANCELLOUS

AlloFuse® Cortical Cervical Spacers – Parallel (0°)

H

W
L

One Piece

Single piece of cortical bone.

Two Piece

Two pieces of cortical bone pressed together.

HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

5 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 61915005

6 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 61915006

7 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 61915007

8 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 61915008

9 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 61915009

10 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 61915010

HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

8 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64115008

9 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64115009

10 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64115010

11 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 61915011

12 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 61915012



To order call 800.557.3587 6A LLOSOURCE®

AlloFuse® Cortical Cervical Spacers – Lordotic (5°)

H

W

L

One Piece

Single piece of cortical bone.

Two Piece

Two pieces of cortical bone pressed together.

HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

5 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 45215005

6 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 45215006

7 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 45215007

8 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 45215008

9 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 45215009

10 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 45215010

HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

8 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64315008

9 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64315009

10 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64315010

11 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 45215011

12 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 45215012



7 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

BONE CORTICAL/CANCELLOUS

AlloFuse® Cortical/Cancellous Cervical Spacers – Parallel (0°)

L

H

W

One Piece

Single piece of cortical bone with a cancellous plug.

Two Piece

Two pieces of cortical bone pressed together with a cancellous plug.

HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

5 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62015005

6 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62015006

7 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62015007

8 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62015008

9 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62015009

10 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62015010

HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

8 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64015008

9 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64015009

10 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64015010

11 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62015011

12 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62015012



To order call 800.557.3587 8A LLOSOURCE®

AlloFuse® Cortical/Cancellous Cervical Spacers – Lordotic (5°)

H

W

L

One Piece

Single piece of cortical bone with a cancellous plug.

Two Piece

Two pieces of cortical bone pressed together with a cancellous plug.

HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

5 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62115005

6 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62115006

7 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62115007

8 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62115008

9 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62115009

10 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62115010

HEIGHT LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

8 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64215008

9 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64215009

10 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 64215010

11 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62115011

12 mm 11 mm 14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 62115012



9 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

Ilium

L

W

Bicortical Ilium Blocks/Strips

Bicortical Iliac Dowel

L D

BONE CORTICAL/CANCELLOUS

LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2–4 cm 1–3 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 10615040

4.1-6.5 cm 1-3 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 10815041

LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

≥ 8 mm ≥ 11 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 10715000

DESCRIPTION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Segment 1⁄3 Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 17515000

Right Hemi Sterile Frozen Frozen 24517001

Left Hemi Sterile Frozen Frozen 24517002

Segment 1⁄3 Sterile Frozen Frozen 17517000

Right Hemi-Pelvis Sterile Frozen Frozen 18117001

Left Hemi-Pelvis Sterile Frozen Frozen 18117002



To order call 800.557.3587 10A LLOSOURCE®

Cancellous Chips (~4–9.5 mm particle size)

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

5 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27615005

15 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27615015

30 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27615030

60 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27615060

90 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27615090

15 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27617015

30 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27617030

Cancellous Chips (~1-9.5 mm particle size)

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

10 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27515010

15 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27515015

30 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27515030

50 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27515050

90 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27515090

10 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27517010

15 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27517015

30 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27517030

50 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27517050

90 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27517090



11 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

Cancellous Crushed (~1–4 mm particle size)

Cancellous Cubes (~1 cm3 cube size)

Cube volume can be +3 cc

BONE CORTICAL/CANCELLOUS

Cancellous Block

L

W

H

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

5 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27715005

15 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27715015

30 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27715030

60 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27715060

90 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 27715090

5 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27717005

15 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27717015

30 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27717030

60 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27717060

90 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 27717090

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

15 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 11215015

30 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 11215030

LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

3.0 cm 1.5 cm 1.5 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 10915000



To order call 800.557.3587 12A LLOSOURCE®

Cortical/Cancellous Chips (~1–9.5 mm particle size)

Note: Volume ratio is 1:4 Cortical:Cancellous.

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

15 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 11515015

30 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 11515030

15 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 11517015

30 cc Sterile Frozen Frozen 11517030

L

W

Femurs DESCRIPTION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Right Distal Aseptic Frozen Frozen 15716001

Left Distal Aseptic Frozen Frozen 15716002

Right Proximal w/Head Aseptic Frozen Frozen 15816001

Left Proximal w/Head Aseptic Frozen Frozen 15816002

Right Proximal w/o Head Aseptic Frozen Frozen 15916001

Left Proximal w/o Head Aseptic Frozen Frozen 15916002

Right Whole w/ Head Aseptic Frozen Frozen 16016001

Left Whole w/ Head Aseptic Frozen Frozen 16016002

Right Distal Sterile Frozen Frozen 15717001

Left Distal Sterile Frozen Frozen 15717002

Right Proximal w/o Head Sterile Frozen Frozen 15917002

Left Proximal w/o Head Sterile Frozen Frozen 15917001

Cortical Struts

LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

≤ 10 cm ≥ 1 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 12115010

11-24 cm ≥ 2 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 12115024

≥ 25 cm ≥ 2 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 12115025

≤ 10 cm ≥ 1 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 12117010

11-24 cm ≥ 2 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 12117024

≥ 25 cm ≥ 2 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 12117025



13 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

Femoral Heads w/o Cartilage

D

DIAMETER CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

≤ 4.7 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 14817047

≥ 4.8 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 14817048

BONE CORTICAL/CANCELLOUS

Femoral Shafts

DESCRIPTION LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Shaft 16-20.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 15615016

Shaft ≥ 21 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 15615021

1/2 Split ≤ 20.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 15315020

1/2 Split ≥ 21 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 15315021

1/3 Split ≤ 20.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 15415020

1/3 Split ≥ 21 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 15415021

Shaft 16-20.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 15617016

Shaft ≥ 21 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 15617021

1/2 Split ≤ 20.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 15317020

1/2 Split ≥ 21 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 15317021

1/3 Split ≤ 20.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 15417020

1/3 Split ≥ 21 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 15417021

LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2.6-5.0 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 15215005

5.1-15.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 15215015

2.6-5.0 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 15217005

5.1-15.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 15217015

L

Femoral Segments

L



To order call 800.557.3587 14A LLOSOURCE®

Fibulas

DESCRIPTION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Right Whole Sterile Frozen Frozen 16617001

Left Whole Sterile Frozen Frozen 16617002

LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2.6-5.0 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 16515005

5.1-15.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 16515010

10.1-15.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 16515015

2.6-5.0 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 16517005

5.1-15.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 16517010

10.1-15.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 16517015

Fibular Shafts

CONFIG LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Whole ≥ 16 cm Sterile  Freeze-Dried Ambient 26415016

Whole ≥ 16 cm Sterile  Frozen Frozen 26417016

L

L

Fibular Segments



15 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

BONE CORTICAL/CANCELLOUS

Humerus

Patellar Wedges

LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1.6 cm 1 cm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 41715016

1.7 cm 1 cm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 41715017L

W

L

Humeral Shafts

LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

≥ 16 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 25915000

≥ 16 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 25917000

DESCRIPTION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Right Distal Sterile Frozen Frozen 16817001

Left Distal Sterile Frozen Frozen 16817002

Right Proximal w/ Rotator Cuff Sterile Frozen Frozen 16917001

Left Proximal w/ Rotator Cuff Sterile Frozen Frozen 16917002

Right Whole w/ Rotator Cuff Sterile Frozen Frozen 17217001

Left Whole w/ Rotator Cuff Sterile Frozen Frozen 17217002



To order call 800.557.3587 16A LLOSOURCE®

L

Radial Segments

LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2.6-5 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 25215005

5.1-10 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 25215010

10.1-15.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 25215015

2.6-5 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 25217005

5.1-10 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 25217010

10.1-15.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 25217015

L

Radiuses

Ribs

DESCRIPTION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Right Whole Sterile Frozen Frozen 18517001

Left Whole Sterile Frozen Frozen 18517002

DESCRIPTION LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Whole ≥ 4 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 18615000

Whole ≥ 4 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 18617000



17 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

BONE CORTICAL/CANCELLOUS

Tibias

DESCRIPTION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Right Proximal w/ Patella w/ Quadricep Sterile Frozen Frozen 18917001

Left Proximal w/ Patella w/ Quadricep Sterile Frozen Frozen 18917002

Right Proximal w/ Tuberosity Sterile Frozen Frozen 19217001

Left Proximal w/ Tuberosity Sterile Frozen Frozen 19217002

Right Whole w/ Tuberosity Sterile Frozen Frozen 19617001

Left Whole w/ Tuberosity Sterile Frozen Frozen 19617002

Right Proximal w/ Patella w/o Quadricep Sterile Frozen Frozen 25017001

Left Proximal w/ Patella w/o Quadricep Sterile Frozen Frozen 25017002

Right Distal Sterile Frozen Frozen 18817001

Left Distal Sterile Frozen Frozen 18817002

L

Tibial Shafts

L

Tibial Segments

DESCRIPTION LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Whole < 16 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 19815015

Whole ≥ 16 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 20215016

1/2 Split < 21 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 19915020

1/2 Split ≥ 21 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 19915021

Whole < 16 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 19817015

Whole ≥ 16 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 20217016

1/2 Split < 21 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 19917020

1/2 Split ≥ 21 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 19917021

LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

≤ 15.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 19815015

≤ 15.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 19817015



To order call 800.557.3587 18A LLOSOURCE®

T2
L

W

T1

Tricortical Ilium Strips

WIDTH LENGTH *T1 *T2 CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

≥ 5 cm ≥ 2 cm 7 mm min. 5 mm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 20315000

≥ 5 cm ≥ 2 cm 7 mm min. 5 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 20317000

*T1 = Thickness 1

*T2 = Thickness 2

min. = minimum

Tricortical Ilium Wedges

W

L

T2

T1 WIDTH LENGTH *T1 *T2 CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

≤ 8 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 30515008

9-13 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 30615013

14-16 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 30715016

17-19 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 30815019

20-22 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 30915022

≥ 23 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 31015023

≤ 8 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 30517008

9-13 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 30617013

14-16 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 30717016

17-19 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 30817019

20-22 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 30917022

≥ 23 mm 2.5 cm min. 7 mm min. 7 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 31017023



19 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

BONE CORTICAL/CANCELLOUS

Hemi-Pelvis

DESCRIPTION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Right Pelvis Hemi Sterile Frozen Frozen 18117001

Left Pelvis Hemi Sterile Frozen Frozen 18117002

Ulnar Segments

L

Ulnas

DESCRIPTION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Right Whole Sterile Frozen Frozen 20517001

Left Whole Sterile Frozen Frozen 20517002

LENGTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2.6-5.0 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 23615005

5.1-10 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 23615010

10.1-15.9 cm Sterile Freeze-Dried  Ambient 23615015

2.6-5.0 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 23617005

5.1-10 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 23617010

10.1-15.9 cm Sterile Frozen Frozen 23617015



To order call 800.557.3587 20A LLOSOURCE®

Unicortical Dowels w/o Cartilage

D

DIAMETER CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

11 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 14215011

12 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 14215012

13 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 14215013

14 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 14215014

16 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 14215016

18 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 14215018

20 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 14215020



21 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

BONE FIBERS

AlloFuse® Fibers
DEMINERALIZED BONE

AlloFuse® Micro Fibers
DEMINERALIZED BONE

AlloFuse® Fiber Boats
DEMINERALIZED BONE

W

L

H

SIZE LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT VOLUME CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Small 50 mm 25 mm 6 mm 5 cc Sterile  Ambient 88031050

Large 100 mm 25 mm 6 mm 10 cc Sterile  Ambient 88031100

LEARN MORE

Demineralized Bone Fibers is a trademark of TheraCell, Inc.

VOLUME CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1 cc Sterile  Ambient 88231001

5 cc Sterile  Ambient 88231005

10 cc Sterile  Ambient 88231010

VOLUME CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1 cc Sterile  Ambient 88241001

5 cc Sterile  Ambient 88241005

10 cc Sterile  Ambient 88241010



To order call 800.557.3587 22A LLOSOURCE®

L

CARTILAGE

ProChondrix® CR
CRYOPRESERVED OSTEOCHONDRAL ALLOGRAFT

D

DIAMETER THICKNESS CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

11 mm 1.0 mm Aseptic Cryopreserved  Frozen 735471110

13 mm 1.0 mm Aseptic Cryopreserved  Frozen 735471310

15 mm 1.0 mm Aseptic Cryopreserved  Frozen 735471510

17 mm 1.0 mm Aseptic Cryopreserved  Frozen 735471710

20 mm 1.0 mm Aseptic Cryopreserved  Frozen 735472010

DIAMETER REF/PRODUCT #

11 mm 58160-11

13 mm 58160-13

15 mm 58160-15

17 mm 58160-17

20 mm 58160-20

SIZERS REF/PRODUCT #

9 mm-20 mm 58161-01

Costal Cartilage

LENGTH CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2.0–5.9 cm Sterile Ambient 12420059

≥ 6.0 cm Sterile Ambient 12420060

DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENTS

DISPOSABLE INSTRUMENT SIZERS 
(ACCOMMODATES ALL DIAMETERS)

LEARN MORE



23 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

AlloFuse® Select CM
CELLULAR ALLOGRAFT MATRIX

CELLULAR BONE LEARN MORE

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1 cc Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 90419001

5 cc Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 90419005

10 cc Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 90419010



To order call 800.557.3587 24A LLOSOURCE®

DEMINERALIZED BONE MATRIX

LENGTH WIDTH THICKNESS CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE PKG QTY REF/PRODUCT #

10 mm 20 mm 5 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 1 60615102

10 mm 50 mm 3 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 1 60615105

15 mm 40 mm 5 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 1 60615154

15 mm 50 mm 3 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 1 60615155

20 mm 50 mm 5 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 1 60615251

20 mm 50 mm 5 mm Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 2 60615205

AlloFlex® Strips
CANCELLOUS BONE

L
W

T

AlloFlex® Blocks
CANCELLOUS BONE

AlloFlex® Filler (1–4 mm particle size)

CANCELLOUS BONE

Cancellous Bone (~1-1.95 mm particle size)

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

15 cc Aseptic Freeze-Dried Ambient 12511015

30 cc Aseptic Freeze-Dried Ambient 12511030

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2.5 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 60815002

5 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 60815005

10 cc Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 60815010

DIMENSION CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

8 mm3 Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 60515008

10 mm3 Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 60515010

12 mm3 Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 60515012

14 mm3 Sterile Freeze-Dried Ambient 60515014



25 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

AlloFuse® Gel
DEMINERALIZED BONE MATRIX

AlloFuse® Putty
DEMINERALIZED BONE MATRIX

VOLUME CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1 cc Sterile Ambient 90138001

5 cc Sterile Ambient 90138005

10 cc Sterile Ambient 90138010

VOLUME CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1 cc Sterile Ambient 90038001

2.5 cc Sterile Ambient 90038002

5 cc Sterile Ambient 90038005

10 cc Sterile Ambient 90038010

DEMINERALIZED BONE MATRIX



To order call 800.557.3587 26A LLOSOURCE®

AlloGro® (125–710 µ particle size)

DEMINERALIZED BONE MATRIX

AlloFuse® Plus Paste
DEMINERALIZED BONE MATRIX WITH CANCELLOUS

AlloFuse® Plus Putty
DEMINERALIZED BONE MATRIX WITH CANCELLOUS

VOLUME CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1 cc Sterile Ambient 90238001

3 cc Sterile Ambient 90238003

8 cc Sterile Ambient 90238008

VOLUME CONDITION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

5 cc Sterile Ambient 90338005

10 cc Sterile Ambient 90338010

VOLUME CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

3 cc Aseptic Freeze-Dried Ambient 10111003

5 cc Aseptic Freeze-Dried Ambient 10111005

7 cc Aseptic Freeze-Dried Ambient 10111007

10 cc Aseptic Freeze-Dried Ambient 10111010

15 cc Aseptic Freeze-Dried Ambient 10111015

30 cc Aseptic Freeze-Dried Ambient 10111030



27 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

SPLIT-THICKNESS DERMIS LEARN MORE

L

W

AlloSkin™
SPLIT-THICKNESS DERMIS

MESH LENGTH WIDTH AREA CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

1:1 5 cm 5 cm 25 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5125-61052

1:1 8 cm 10 cm 80 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5180-61052

1:1 8 cm 15 cm 120 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 51120-61052

PureSkin™
SPLIT-THICKNESS DERMIS

PureSkin™ XL
SPLIT-THICKNESS DERMIS

MESH AREA CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Non-Meshed ≤ 199 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5100-001

Non-Meshed ≥ 200 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5100-175

1:1 ≤ 199 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5100-610

1:1 ≥ 200 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5100-612

2:1 ≤ 199 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5100-620

2:1 ≥ 200 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5100-622

MESH AREA CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

2:1 600-999 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5100-624

2:1 > 1,000 cm2 Aseptic Cryopreserved Frozen 5100-626



To order call 800.557.3587 28A LLOSOURCE®

AlloConnex® Fascia Lata

AREA CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

9.0–34.9 cm2  Sterile  Freeze-Dried Ambient 14415034

35.0–45.9 cm2 Sterile  Freeze-Dried Ambient 14415045

46.0–83.9 cm2  Sterile  Freeze-Dried Ambient 14415095

84.0–150.9 cm2  Sterile  Freeze-Dried Ambient 14415150

151.0–260.9 cm2  Sterile  Freeze-Dried Ambient 14415260

≥ 261.0 cm2  Sterile  Freeze-Dried Ambient 14415261

9.0–34.9 cm2 Sterile Frozen Frozen 14417034

35.0–45.9 cm2 Sterile Frozen Frozen 14417045

46.0–83.9 cm2 Sterile Frozen Frozen 14417095

84.0–150.9 cm2 Sterile Frozen Frozen 14417150

151.0–260.9 cm2 Sterile Frozen Frozen 14417260

AceConnex®
PRE-SUTURED FASCIA

LENGTH WIDTH CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

60 mm 5.0–5.4 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PSF141060-5

60 mm 5.5–6.0 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PSF141060-6

100 mm 5.0–5.4 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PSF141100-5

100 mm 5.5–6.0 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PSF141100-6

140 mm 5.0–5.4 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PSF141140-5

140 mm 5.5–6.0 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PSF141140-6

LEARN MORETENDONS, LIGAMENTS AND FASCIA



29 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

TENDONS, LIGAMENTS AND FASCIA

AlloConnex® Tendons and Ligaments

*D = Diameter

ALLOGRAFT DESCRIPTION LENGTH SINGLE D* FOLDED D* CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Achilles Pre-Shaped ≥ 19 cm   Aseptic Frozen Frozen 10022100

Achilles w/ Bone Block ≥ 14 cm   Aseptic Frozen Frozen 10022000

Anterior Tibialis Double Strand ≥ 23.5 cm  7.5 mm min. Aseptic Frozen Frozen 41522000

Anterior Tibialis Single Strand ≥ 18–22.9 cm 5.0 mm min.  Aseptic Frozen Frozen 44322000

Gracilis Double Strand ≥ 23 cm  6.0 mm min. Aseptic Frozen Frozen 26222000

Gracilis Single Strand ≥ 20–22.9 cm 3.5 mm min.  Aseptic Frozen Frozen 44322002

Gracilis/Semitendinosus Double Bundle ≥ 23 cm  4.0 mm min. Aseptic Frozen Frozen 44222002

Patellar Ligament Pre-Shaped 3–5 cm   Aseptic Frozen Frozen 18022000

Patellar Ligament Hemi    Aseptic Frozen Frozen 17822000

Patellar Ligament Whole    Aseptic Frozen Frozen 17922000

Patellar Ligament Whole With Quad    Aseptic Frozen Frozen 24822000

Peroneus Longus Double Strand ≥ 26 cm  7.5 mm min. Aseptic Frozen Frozen 43922000

Posterior Tibialis Double Strand ≥ 25 cm  8.0 mm min. Aseptic Frozen Frozen 41622000

Semitendinosus Double Strand ≥ 23 cm  6.0 mm min. Aseptic Frozen Frozen 18722000

Semitendinosus Single Strand ≥ 18–22.9 cm 3.5 mm min.  Aseptic Frozen Frozen 44322003

Quadricep w/ Patella    Aseptic Frozen Frozen 24922000

Quadricep w/o Patella    Aseptic Frozen Frozen 24922001

NON-BONE TENDONS

FASCIA LATA

PATELLA LIGAMENT

QUADRICEP TENDON

ACHILLES TENDON



To order call 800.557.3587 30A LLOSOURCE®

AlloConnex® Tendons and Ligaments (cont.’d)

*D = Diameter

ALLOGRAFT DESCRIPTION LENGTH SINGLE D* FOLDED D* CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

Achilles Pre-Shaped ≥ 19 cm   Sterile Frozen Frozen 10017100

Achilles w/ Bone Block ≥ 14 cm   Sterile Frozen Frozen 10017000

Anterior Tibialis Double Strand ≥ 23.5 cm  7.5 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 41517000

Anterior Tibialis Single Strand ≥ 18–22.9 cm 5.0 mm min.  Sterile Frozen Frozen 44317000

Gracilis Double Strand ≥ 23 cm  6.0 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 26217000

Gracilis Single Strand ≥ 20–22.9 cm 3.5 mm min.  Sterile Frozen Frozen 44317002

Gracilis/Semitendinosus Double Bundle ≥ 23 cm  4.0 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 44217002

Patellar Ligament Pre-Shaped 3–5 cm   Sterile Frozen Frozen 18017000

Patellar Ligament Hemi    Sterile Frozen Frozen 17817000

Patellar Ligament Whole    Sterile Frozen Frozen 17917000

Patellar Ligament Whole With Quad    Sterile Frozen Frozen 24817000

Peroneus Longus Double Strand ≥ 26 cm  7.5 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 43917000

Peroneus Longus Single Strand ≥ 18–22.9 cm   Sterile Frozen Frozen 44317004

Posterior Tibialis Double Strand ≥ 25 cm  8.0 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 41617000

Posterior Tibialis Single Strand ≥ 18–22.9 cm 4.5 mm min.  Sterile Frozen Frozen 44317001

Semitendinosus Double Strand ≥ 23 cm  6.0 mm min. Sterile Frozen Frozen 18717000

Semitendinosus Single Strand ≥ 18–22.9 cm 3.5 mm min.  Sterile Frozen Frozen 44317003

Quadricep w/ Patella    Sterile Frozen Frozen 24917000

Quadricep w/o Patella    Sterile Frozen Frozen 24917001

LEARN MORE

ReConnex™
PRE-SUTURED TENDON

LENGTH HEAD DIAMETER CONDITION PRESERVATION STORAGE REF/PRODUCT #

62 mm - 70 mm 8.0 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PST17080

62 mm - 70 mm 8.5 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PST17085

62 mm - 70 mm 9.0 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PST17090

62 mm - 70 mm 9.5 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PST17095

62 mm - 70 mm 10.0 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PST17100

62 mm - 70 mm 10.5 mm Sterile Frozen Frozen PST17105



31 ALLOGRAFT  CA T ALO G

Ordering, Shipping & Return Policy
ORDERING
AlloSource Customer Success Coordinators are available to provide expertise on our more than 200 types of 
allografts. Contact 800.557.3587 or one of our local service centers, and we will make sure you have the life-saving 
and life-enhancing tissue you need to ensure your patients can Do More With Life.

LOCATION PHONE FAX 

Buffalo, NY 888. 704. 8511 716. 852. 2862

Centennial, CO 800. 557. 3587 720. 873. 0207

Chicago, IL 800. 762. 4123 312. 274. 1415

Cincinnati, OH 800. 558. 5004 513. 246. 4109

Houston, TX 877. 256. 6213 281. 888. 0995

St. Louis, MO 800. 477. 8655 314. 781. 0166

San Diego, CA 800. 345. 8024 858. 309. 6835

Tracy, CA 888. 980. 0404 858. 309. 6835

SHIPPING
AlloSource is committed to ensuring tissue allografts arrive on time and offers flexible shipping options  
to meet this goal. Shipping and/or handling fees are shown on each invoice.

RETURNS
Please contact your Customer Success Coordinator; all returns must be pre-authorized. A return authorization will be issued 
if eligibility is determined. Please display your Return Authorization Number on the shipping container. Please note each 
returned allograft is subject to a restocking fee.

Quality Assurance
Our quality assurance program ensures compliance with federal and state regulations, as well as voluntary standards. Please 
visit allosource.org/resources for a detailed list of certificates and licenses.

+ Accredited by the American Association of Tissue Banks

+ Registered with the United States Food and Drug Administration

+ Licensed in California, Florida, Maryland and New York

+ Registered with the Delaware, Illinois and Oregon Procurement Organizations/Tissue Bank Registries

+ Certified to ISO 13485:2016

+ Health Canada CTO Registration Certificate Number 100134

AceConnex is covered by US patent number: 11,607,315

The AlloWrap family of products are covered by one or more of the following US patent numbers: 9,358,320; 9,480,549; 9,616,152; 9,795,707

The ProChrondrix family of products are covered under one or more of the following US patent numbers: 9,186,253; 9,700,415; 10,335,281; 
11,123,193; 9,603,710 & 9,168,140



To order call 800.557.3587 32A LLOSOURCE®

A
AceConnex®  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28

Acellular Dermal Matrix, AlloMend®  .  .  .  . 1-3

Achilles .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

AlloGro® Demineralized Bone Matrix  .  .  . 26

AlloConnex®  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28-30

AlloFlex® Filler .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24

AlloFlex® Blocks .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24

AlloFlex® Strips  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24

AlloFuse® Cervical Spacers .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5-8

AlloFuse® Fibers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

AlloFuse® Micro Fibers  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

AlloFuse® DBM .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25

     AlloFuse® Gel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25

     AlloFuse® Putty  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 25

AlloFuse® Fiber Boats  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

AlloFuse® Plus DBM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26

     AlloFuse® Plus Paste  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26

     AlloFuse® Plus Putty  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 26

AlloFuse® Select CM  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 23

AlloMend® ADM .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1-3

AlloSkin™  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27

AlloSkin™ AC  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3

AlloWrap®, Amniotic Membrane  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

 AlloWrap® Dry .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

 AlloWrap®  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4

Amniotic Surgical Barrier, AlloWrap®  .  .  .  . 4

Anterior Tibialis  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

B
Bicortical Ilium Blocks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

Bicortical Ilium Dowels  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

C
Cancellous Bone  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24

Cancellous Blocks  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

Cancellous Chips .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 10

Cancellous Crushed  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

Cancellous Cubes  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 11

Cartilage, ProChondrix® CR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22

Cervical Spacers, AlloFuse®  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5-8

Cortical Fibers, AlloFuse®  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

Cortical/Cancellous Chips  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

Cortical Struts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

Costal Cartilage .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22

D
DBMs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 24-26

F
Fascia Lata  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28

Femoral Heads  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

Femoral Segments  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

Femoral Shafts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 13

Femurs .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 12

Fiber Boats, AlloFuse®  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 21

Fibula  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

Fibular Segments  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

Fibular Shafts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 14

G
Gracilis  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

Gracilis/Semi T  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

H
Hemi-Pelvis .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

Humeral Shafts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

Humerus  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

I
Ilium  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 9

L
Ligaments and Tendons .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 28-30

O
Ordering .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31

Osteochondral Allograft,

 ProChondrix® CR  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22

P
Patellar Ligaments  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

Patellar Wedges  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 15

Peroneus Longus  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

Posterior Tibialis  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

ProChondrix® CR Fresh Cryopreserved

 Osteochondral Allograft  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 22

PureSkin™  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27

PureSkin™ XL .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 27

Q
Quadricep  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

R
Radial Segments  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

Radiuses  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

ReConnex™  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 30

Returns  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31

Ribs  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 16

S
Semitendinosus .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

Shipping .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 31

Skin, AlloSkin™  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3,27

T
Tendons and Ligaments .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 29-30

Tibia  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

Tibial Segments .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

Tibial Shafts  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 17

Tricortical Ilium Strips  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

Tricortical Ilium Wedges  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18

U
Ulnas  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

Ulnar Segments .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 19

Unicortical Dowels  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 20

INDEX

6278 S Troy Cir 
Centennial, CO 80111 

USA

Main  720.873.0213 
toll free  800.557.3587

allosource.org 

A Non-Profit Organization 
Copyright© 2025



6278 S Troy Cir  
Centennial, CO 80111 
USA

MAIN 720.873.0213  
TOLL FREE 800.557.3587

allosource.org

00062-LIT (010) - 01/2025 © AlloSource 2025


